
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED/ PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2015 FROM NEF PROJECT, DULIAJAN:
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D204983L15
25.09.2

014

Multilayer
Plastic

Tarpaulin
Limited Composi

te Bid
22.10.201

4 3

2; (i)M/s. RS.
Industries,

Kolkata
(ii)M/s. National

Marketing
Enterprises,

Tinsukia

1; M/s. Garg
Tirpal Udyog,

Kanpur
YES

7510105/
D20 dtd.

05.01.201
5

M/s.
National

Marketing
Enterprises,

Tinsukia

21.94 Within 08
weeks

D204693L15 26.08.
2014 ROCK BITS LIMITED COMPOSIT

E BID
09.10.
2014 4

2; (i)M/s. NOV
Downhole Eurasia
Ltd, UK , (ii)M/s.
SMI Oilfield
Technology and
Products Fze, UAE

2; (i)M/s.
Halliburton
Export Inc., USA
(i) M/s. Baker

Hughes,
Singapore

YES

7202846/
D20 Dtd.

09.01.201
5

M/s. SMI
Oilfield

Technology
and Products

Fze, UAE

31.40 Within Six
weeks


